## Agenda

Thursday June 6, 2024 6:00pm Sparland Village Hall 123 Center Street

- CALL TO ORDER
- PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- ROLL CALL OF OFFICERS
- PUBLIC COMMENTS:

≥Ronnie Squires and Attorney

> Shawn Sutherland

- MOTION TO APPOINT NEW VILLAGE PRESIDENT
- MOTION TO APPROVE MINUTES
- MOTION TO APPROVE BILLS
- MOTION TO APPROVE TREASURER REPORT
- STAFF UPDATE STATEMENT
- WATER REPORT
- MOTION TO APPROVE/DISCUSS MIDLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL WATER BILL
- CHAMLIN WITH ENGINEER COST FOR WATER TOWER PROJECT
- DISCUSS ZONING ORDINANCE
- MOTION TO APPROVE MARSHALL COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY DONATION
- MOTION TO APPROVE ORDINANCE CONFIRMING VILLAGE CLERK IS AN APPOINTED POSITION
- MOTION TO ENTER EXECUTIVE SESSION TO DISCUSS THE MISCONDUCT AND POTENTIAL DISCIPLINE OF SPECIFIC EMPLOYEE
- CONSIDERATION OF AND POTENTIAL DISCIPLINARY ACTION TO ADDRESS EMPLOYEE MISCONDUCT

## OLD BUSINESS:

>Further complaints in regards to the property 106 School Street

## NEW BUSINESS:

> Running boards for truck, and tools to fix things.

## ADJOURNMENT:

**NEXT MEETING: JULY 11**